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GMUND
Made in Germany

PAPER, DESIGN &  
PRODUCTION:  
100% „MADE IN GERMANY“
From the sheet of uncoated 
paper to the finished stationery 
product - everything from  
a single source.

Since 1829.
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GMUND
Lifestyle straight from the paper machine

In Gmund renewable raw  
materials are processed with  
ecological self-image, paper  
literacy and instinct for color
and design. This is how quality 
paper is created. We work in a 
future-orientated way to develop 
beautiful, even more ecological 
and better products.

WE HAVE BEEN  
PRODUCING AND DESIGNING 
PAPER FOR GENERATIONS.
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Note(pad) Moonlight blue
Art. no. 041527

Note(pad) Moonlight grey
Art. no. 041534

Note(pad) Action Pastel Heart Attack
Art. no. 041541

The Note(pad)

Gmund Stationery – Notepads

Product features
- Size: 115 x 165 mm
- 60 pages 100 gsm Gmund paper
- Adhesive binding
- PU: 3 pieces each

New

New

New
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O� -The-Grid 30 - lime
Art. no. 040896

O� -The-Grid 15 - sky
Art. no. 040889

O� -The-Grid 7,5 - forest
Art. no. 040872

O� -The-Grid

Gmund Stationery – Notepads

Product features
- Three di� erent chequered grids
- Size: 30 (90 x 120 mm) - 250 sheets
  15 (120 x 180 mm) - 200 sheets
  7,5 (180 x 240 mm) - 150 sheets
- Adhesive binding
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_Off-the-grid.indd   103c_engl_Off-the-grid.indd   1 31.07.25   12:0231.07.25   12:02



6

Daily Planner 
13.5 x 20.3 cm   Art. no. 039654

Weekly Planner
17 x 24 cm   Art. no. 037537

Notes Set
7 x 10 cm   Art. no. 037407

Weekly Planner Bavaria
17 x 24 cm   Art. no. 039135

Notes Set Bavaria
7 x 10 cm   Art. no. 039142

Letterpress Series

Gmund Stationery – Notepads

Product features
- 50 sheets Gmund Bio cycle paper
- Manual processing
- two-colour letterpress printing
- Colored adhesive binding
- PU: 3 pieces each
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Craftsman Soft Brown
A5 038855   landscape 039043

Craftsman Olivine
A4 040438   A5 040445   landscape 040452

Craftswoman Rubis 
A4 040148   A5 040155   landscape 040162

Crafts(wo)man Pad

Gmund Stationery – Notepads

Product features
- Sizes: DIN A4, DIN A5 and  
 landscape format 29.7 x 14 cm
- 80 pages 100 gms Gmund paper
- Adhesive binding with book screws
- Microperforation
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_Craftsman.indd   103c_engl_Craftsman.indd   1 12.08.25   10:0312.08.25   10:03
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Pocket Pad - denim
Art. no. 038060

Pocket Pad - merlot
Art. no. 038770

Pocket Pad - dust
Art. no. 038077

Pocket Pad - lime green
Art. no. 038763

Pocket Pad - olive
Art. no. 038794

Pocket Pad 

Gmund Stationery – Notepads

Product features
- Size: 6.7 x 13.8 cm
- 100 pages, blank, glue-bound
- With insert pocket
- Rubber band
- PU: 6 pieces each

03c_engl_PocketPad.indd   103c_engl_PocketPad.indd   1 31.07.25   12:0631.07.25   12:06
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Pocket Pad - denim
Art. no. 038060

Pocket Pad - mud
Art. no. 040940

Pocket Pad - midnight
Art. no. 038787

Pocket Pad - deep glance
Art. no. 040933

Pocket Pad - blush glance
Art. no. 040957

Pocket Pad 2.0

Gmund Stationery – Notepads

Product features
- Size: 6.7 x 13.8 cm
- 100 pages, blank, glue-bound
- With insert pocket
- Rubber band
- PU: 6 pieces each
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Summit pad - green
Art. no. 039609

Summit pad - colored 
Art. no. 032815

Notepad Cloud - rainbow
Art. no. 038954

Summit pad - natural 
Art. no. 032822

Notepad Cloud - pastel
Art. no. 038947

Clouds & Mountains

Gmund Stationery – Notepads

Product features
- Size: DIN A5, 14.8 x 21 cm
- Die-cut pad sheets
- Blank
- Adhesive binding
- PU: 6 pieces each

03c_engl_Wolken&Berge.indd   103c_engl_Wolken&Berge.indd   1 11.08.25   15:1711.08.25   15:17
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Stationery Set Modern
Art. no. 040391

Stationery Set Bavaria
Art. no. 040407

Stationery Set Nature
Art. no. 040414

Stationery Set

Gmund Stationery

Product features
- 15 envelopes DIN long, 10 letterheads DIN A4, 
 5 folding cards DIN long
- Set: Modern ­ nished with cement dust
  Bavaria with real spent grains
  Nature with straw ­ bres
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_BriefpapierSets.indd   103c_engl_BriefpapierSets.indd   1 31.07.25   10:5131.07.25   10:51
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Envelope - beer paper 
S 033065 M 033119 L 033164

Envelope - green neon paper 
S 033072 M 033126 L 033171

Envelope - Pastel Heart Attack  
S 041404 M 041411 L 041428

Envelope - lightblue 
S 035601 M 035625 L 035649

Envelope - merlot 
S 035618 M 035632 L 035656

Envelope - Moonlight Grey
S 041435 M 041442 L 041459

Envelope - orange paper 
S 033096 M 033140 L 033195

Envelope - oscar paper 
S 033089 M 033133 L 033188

Envelope - Moonlight Blue 
S 041374 M 041381 L 041398

Envelope - straw paper 
S 033058 M 033102 L 033157

Envelope - chlorophyll 
S 037759 M 037766 L 037773

Gift packaging 
Envelopes

Gmund Stationery – Accessoires

Product features
- Sizes: S, M, L 

(S 22.5 x 16.5 cm; M 27 x 20 cm; L 32.7 x 24 cm) 

- matched with the formats
 of our products
- Made of 300 gms paper
- available in 11 colors
- PU: 6 pieces each

03c_engl_Gift packaging envelopes.indd   103c_engl_Gift packaging envelopes.indd   1 31.07.25   11:4531.07.25   11:45
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Birthday calendar - Botanicals
Art. no. 039692

Birthday calendar

Gmund Stationery – Calendar

Product features
- Size: 14 x 28 cm
- Lines to ­ ll in 
- With botanical motifs
- Spiral binding
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_Geburtstagskalender.indd   103c_engl_Geburtstagskalender.indd   1 31.07.25   11:4431.07.25   11:44
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Registerbuch FiveColors - Grey
Art. no. 040315

Registerbuch FiveColors - Sand
Art. no. 040322

Book FiveColors

Gmund Stationery – Notebooks

Product features
- Size: 17 x 24 cm
- Cover made of 100% recycling paper in 600 gsm
- Insides: Natural paper in 120 gsm
- Hot foil stamping Gmund emblem on cover
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_Registerbuch.indd   103c_engl_Registerbuch.indd   1 31.07.25   12:0731.07.25   12:07
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Paper Book - merlot
Art. no. 039616

Paper Book - lime
Art. no. 039326

Paper Book - grey
Art. no. 039333

Paper Book

Gmund Stationery – Notebooks

Product features
- Size: Midi 17 x 24 cm
- 160 pages, 120 gms - bright white
- Dotted writing grid
- Perforated register pages
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_Papierbuch.indd   103c_engl_Papierbuch.indd   1 31.07.25   12:0331.07.25   12:03
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Notebook Mono

Gmund Stationery – Notebooks

Product features
- Size: 13.5 x 20.3 cm
- 112 pages 115 gms Gmund paper
- Dotted writing grid
- Flex-Cover with embossing
- PU: 3 pieces each

Notebook Mono - rouge
Art. no. 041190

Notebook Mono - stone
Art. no. 041206

Notebook Mono - denim
Art. no. 041213

Notebook Mono - pistachio
Art. no. 041183

Notebook Mono - jam
Art. no. 039531

Notebook Mono - sky
Art. no. 039524

Notebook Mono - ink
Art. no. 039500

Notebook Mono - oat
Art. no. 039517

New New

New New

03c_engl_Mono2025.indd   103c_engl_Mono2025.indd   1 31.07.25   12:0031.07.25   12:00
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Vroni
Art. no. 041121

Marie
Art. no. 041138

Klara
Art. no. 041145

Anna
Art. no. 041152

Sophia
Art. no. 041169

Resi
Art. no. 041176

Dirndl Book

Gmund Stationery – Notebooks

Product features
- Size: 13.5 x 20.3 cm
- 112 pages 115 gsm Gmund paper
- Dotted writing grid
- Flex-Cover with embossing
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_Dirndlbuch.indd   103c_engl_Dirndlbuch.indd   1 31.07.25   11:3631.07.25   11:36
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Photo album linen - shade
Art. no. 035274

Photo album linen - pure
Art. no. 035267

Photo album linen - graphite
Art. no. 035250

Photo album linen

Gmund Stationery – Photo album

Product features
- Size: 30 x 30 cm (shade) 
 25 x 25 cm (pure, graphite) 
- 50 pages, transparent separator sheets
- Brass screws
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_Fotoalbum.indd   103c_engl_Fotoalbum.indd   1 31.07.25   11:4331.07.25   11:43
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Cahier - Olivine
Art. no. 040346

Cahier - Saphir
Art. no. 040353

Cahier - Galet
Art. no. 040360

Cahier - Sable
Art. no. 040377

Cahier 

Gmund Stationery – Notebooks

Product features
- Size: 13.5 x 20.3 cm, 64 pages blank
- Recycling paper insides in 120 gsm; 
 Cover in 330 gsm
- Traditional textbook binding
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_Cahier.indd   103c_engl_Cahier.indd   1 31.07.25   10:5231.07.25   10:52
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Cube Meadow
S 040124 / M 040131

Cube Happiness
S 040902 / M 040919

Cube Candy
S 035052 / M 035090

Cube Beach
S 035069 / M 035106

Cube Sunset
S 035076 / M 035113

Cube Pineapple
S 035083 / M 035120

Cube Stripes

Gmund Papeterie – Notepads

Product features
- Size S: 7.5 x 7.5 x 7.5cm
 Size M: 15 x 15 x 7.5cm
- 100 gms Gmund paper
- Harmonious color combination
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_CubesStripes.indd   103c_engl_CubesStripes.indd   1 31.07.25   12:0431.07.25   12:04
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Cube handmade paper
L 002443

Cube The natural ones - organic cotton
S 041220   M 002429   L 002436

Cube the natural ones

Gmund Stationery – Notepads

Produktfeatures
- Size S: 7.5 x 7.5 x 7.5 cm
 Size M: 15 x 15 x 7.5 cm
 Size L: 19.5 x 19.5 x 7.5 cm
- With inclusions of natural � bers
- PU: 3 pieces each

03c_engl_CubeDieNatürlichen.indd   103c_engl_CubeDieNatürlichen.indd   1 31.07.25   12:0531.07.25   12:05
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Bavarian Book Checks walnut brown
Art. no. 039470

Bavarian Book Rhombs pastel brown
Art. no. 039494

Journal - white
Art. no.  039296

Journal - merlot
Art. no.  035984

River pad - greyblue 
Art. no.  032839

Cube S - silver
Art. no.  037384

Pouch Midi - pure
Art. no.  036066

Pouch Midi+ - graphite
Art. no.  036073

Last Chance

Gmund Stationery

03c_eng_LastChance.indd   103c_eng_LastChance.indd   1 11.08.25   14:2311.08.25   14:23



Gmund Greeting Cards

Collection 2025
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Universe

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing
-	Size: A5
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each

Moon
Art. no. 041640

Sky
Art. no. 041657

Landscape
Art. no. 041664

Sea
Art. no. 041671

New New

New New
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For ever

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each

Grüner Kranz
Art. no. 041039

Enten Romanze
Art. no. 041022

Honeymoon
Art. no. 041015

Blumenbouqet
Art. no. 041053

Hafen der Ehe
Art. no. 041008

Hochzeit Floral
Art. no. 041046
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Birds
Art. no. 040711

Candles
Art. no. 040742

Hearts
Art. no. 040728

Flowers
Art. no. 040759

Sunlight
Art. no. 040735

Feathers
Art. no. 040766

Embossed Love

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: blind embossing
-	Size: A6 
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Little One

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: two-coloured letterpress
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each

 Little fruits lavender
Art. no. 041060

Little fruits yellow
Art. no. 041077

Universe blue
Art. no. 041084

Universe orange
Art. no. 041091
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Your eye-catcher  
at the POS

Gmund Stationery – Marketing Materials

Product features
Assembly: 12 motifs á 15 pieces (180 pieces)
Motifs freely selectable
 
- Display stand will be provided free of charge 

for the above-mentioned configuration.
- The stand may only be used for the  

presentation of Gmund cards.

Gmund Little Color Notes, pages 33 to 36
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Shining stars
Art. no. 041589

Sky map
Art. no. 041596

Northern Lights
Art. no. 041602

Sun Star
Art. no. 041619

New New

New New

Little Color Notes
Stars

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing
-	Size: A7
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Little Color Notes

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing
-	Size: A7
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each

Dicke Umarmung
Art. no. 041275

Hip Hip Hurra
Art. no. 041282

Oh la la
Art. no. 041299

Glücklich steht dir
Art. no. 041305

Supermama
Art. no. 041312

Shit happens
Art. no. 041329

Superheld
Art. no. 041336

Cheers
Art. no. 041343 
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Honey
Art. no. 041350

Bis zum Mond
Art. no. 041367

Amore
Art. no. 040650

Gute Besserung
Art. no. 040681

Happy Birthday
Art. no. 040667

Dankeschön
Art. no. 040698

Surprise
Art. no. 040674

Kleine Aufmerksamkeit
Art. no. 040704

Little Color Notes

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing
-	Size: A7
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Bleib so
Art. no. 039883

Spatzl
Art. no. 039920

Du bist...
Art. no. 039890

Bussi Bussi
Art. no. 039937

Sorry
Art. no. 039906

I mog di
Art. no. 039944

Partytime
Art. no. 039913

Merci
Art. no. 039951 

Little Color Notes

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing
-	Size: A7
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each



33

Wilde Henne 
Art. no. 040469

Sturer Esel
Art. no. 040490

Paradiesvogel 
Art. no. 040476

Schlauer Fuchs
Art. no. 040506

Flotte Biene
Art. no. 040483

Frechdachs
Art. no. 040513

CharakTiere

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: letterpress, offset printing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Hiker
Art. no. 040612

Mountainbike
Art. no. 040629

Swimming lake
Art. no. 040605

Bumblebee
Art. no. 040636

Butterfly
Art. no. 040643

Traces at lake  
Tegernsee

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Dolce Vita
Art. no. 041480

Croissant
Art. no. 041497

Rowing boat
Art. no. 041503

Sports car
Art. no. 041510

Waldfest
Art. no. 040193

Bavarian snack
Art. no. 040186

Cable car
Art. no. 040179

Fisherman from Tegernsee
Art. no. 040209

Traces at lake  
Tegernsee

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each

New New

New New
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Chalet
Art. no. 037476

Bicycle
Art. no. 037490

Sailing boat
Art. no. 037520

Paraglider
Art. no. 037506

Ladybird
Art. no. 037513

Sausage dog
Art. no. 037483

Tortoiseshell cat
Art. no. 038961

Alpine chamois
Art. no. 038978

Traces at lake  
Tegernsee

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Vergissmeinnicht
Art. no. 039623

Glückspilz
Art. no. 039647

Süße Beere
Art. no. 039630

Botanicals

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Glücksklee
Art. no. 038985

Olive
Art. no. 039029

Wilde Rose
Art. no. 038992

Eukalyptus
Art. no. 039036

Blauer Enzian
Art. no. 039005

Farn
Art. no. 039012

Botanicals

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Bottle of wine
Art. no. 035403

Bon appétit
Art. no. 035434

Flowers
Art. no. 035410

Shoes
Art. no. 035441

Birthday cake
Art. no. 035427

Rocking horse
Art. no. 035458

Illustration

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: offset printing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Baby footprint
Art. no. 031375

Branch
Art. no. 035533

Heart
Art. no. 035502

Star
Art. no. 035496

Feather
Art. no. 035526

Pretzel
Art. no. 035519

Icon

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: letterpress, color cut  

and roanded edges
-	Size: A6, single card
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Pigeons
Art. no. 039579

Bavarian heart
Art. no. 039586

Leafgreen
Art. no. 039593

Icon

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: letterpress, color cut 
	 and roanded edges
-	Size: A6, single card
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Letterpress2

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: two-coloured letterpress
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each

Wie wundervoll bist du denn
Art. no. 041237

Hoch sollst du leben
Art. no. 041244

Better together
Art. no. 041251

Merci
Art. no. 041268

New New

New New
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Alles Gute im Neuen Zuhause
Art. no. 039722

Happy Birthday
Art. no. 039708

Alles Liebe zur Geburt
Art. no. 039739

Herzlichen Glückwunsch
Art. no. 039715

Ein Pärchen wie im Märchen
Art. no. 039753

Lass uns Anstoßen
Art. no. 039746

Letterpress2

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: two-coloured letterpress
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Zum Geburtstag bright red
Art. no. 039852

Zum Geburtstag pastel green
Art. no. 039869

Birthday Cards Quadro

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: letterpress and embossing
-	Size: quadro
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Happy Birthday
Art. no. 034338

Zur Hochzeit
Art. no. 034352

In stillen Gedanken
Art. no. 034383

Herzlichen Glückwunsch
Art. no. 034321

Einladung
Art. no. 034345

Alles Liebe
Art. no. 039968

Deeply Impressed

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: embossing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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For you
Art. no. 039197

Herzliche Glückwünsche
Art. no. 039203

Nur für dich
Art. no. 039159

Thank you
Art. no. 039166

Alles Liebe zur Hochzeit
Art. no. 040971

Dankeschön
Art. no. 039180

Herzliches Beileid
Art. no. 040964

Happy Birthday
Art. no. 039173

Heather

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing
-	Size: A6 
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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L‘amour
Art. no. 038893

Wünsch dir was
Art. no. 034963

Gutschein
Art. no. 038886

Be happy
Art. no. 038879

Handlettering

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: offset printing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Firmung
Art. no. 037582

Cross - gold
Art. no. 037612

Namaste
Art. no. 037629

Gute Besserung
Art. no. 037575

Special occasions

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing
-	Size: A6
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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 Little fruits lavender
Art. no. 041060

Little fruits yellow
Art. no. 041077

Universe blue
Art. no. 041084

Universe orange
Art. no. 041091

Taufe - rosé
Art. no. 036820

Taufe - blue
Art. no. 036813

Baby footprint
Art. no. 031375

Star
Art. no. 035496

Birth and Baptism
1/2

Gmund Stationery – Cards
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Frechdachs
Art. no. 040513

Whale creme
Art. no. 037674

Baby feet lime
Art. no. 037643

Birds
Art. no. 040711

Sunlight
Art. no. 040735

Rocking horse
Art. no. 035458

Alles Liebe zur Geburt
Art. no. 039739

Birth and Baptism
2/2

Gmund Stationery – Cards
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Wedding
1/3

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Flowers
Art. no. 035410

Shoes
Art. no. 035441

Hafen der Ehe
Art. no. 041008

Honeymoon
Art. no. 041015

Enten Romanze
Art. no. 041022

Grüner Kranz
Art. no. 041039

Hochzeit Floral
Art. no. 041046

Blumenbouqet
Art. no. 041053
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Wedding
2/3

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Ein Pärchen wie im Märchen
Art. no. 039753

Waldfest
Art. no. 040193

Birds
Art. no. 040711

Hearts
Art. no. 040728

Amore
Art. no. 040650

L‘amour
Art. no. 038893

Pigeons
Art. no. 039579

Hearts
Art. no. 035502
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Wedding
3/3

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Alles Liebe zur Hochzeit
Art. no. 040971

Red Heart
Art. no. 041466

Zur Hochzeit
Art. no. 035861

Zur Hochzeit
Art. no. 034352
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Sterne
Art. no. 036806

Teil der Liebe 
Art. no. 039241

Dandelion
Art. no. 036790

Feather
Art. no. 040766

Pfiat Di
Art. no. 039876

Anteilnahme
A6 039364

Erinnerung
A6 039340   A5 039357

Mitgefühl
A6 039388   A5 039395

Condolence Cards
1/2

Gmund Stationery – Cards
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Vergissmeinnicht
Art. no. 039623

Cross
Art. no. 015436

Cross - gold
Art. no. 037612

In stillen Gedanken
Art. no. 034383

Herzliches Beileid
Art. no. 040964

Feather
Art. no. 035526

Branch
Art. no. 035533

Condolence Cards
2/2

Gmund Stationery – Cards
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Servus  
Size: B6, Art. no. 034857

So schee scho
Size: B6, Art. no. 034901

Kaff da wos scheens
Size: B6, Art. no. 034864

Vergelt‘s Gott  
Size: B6, Art. no. 034895

Ois isi
Size: B6, Art. no. 034888

Horst moos green
Art. no. 034697

Horst sand beige
Art. no. 010707

Bavaria

Gmund Stationery – Cards
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Flowers - red
Art. no. 037698

Flowers - violet
Art. no. 037704

Rabbit - violet
Art. no. 037728

Chicken - blue
Art. no. 037735

Chicken - green
Art. no. 037742

Easter

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: letterpress
-	Size: A6 
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Dandelion orange
Art. no. 031283

Dandelion blue
Art. no. 031276

Dandelion
Art. no. 036790

Dandelion

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: letterpress
-	Size: A6 
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each



Gmund Christmas Cards

Collection 2025
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Shining stars
Art. no. 041589

Sky map
Art. no. 041596

Northern Lights
Art. no. 041602

Sun Star
Art. no. 041619

New New

New New

Little Color Notes
Stars

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing
-	Size: A7
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Merry Christmas - Hemp Paper
Art. no. 040216

Frohe Weihnachten - Hemp Paper
Art. no. 040223

Merry Christmas - Beer Paper
Art. no. 040230

Frohe Weihnachten - Beer Paper
Art. no. 040247

Merry Christmas - Straw Paper
Art. no. 040254

Frohe Weihnachten - Straw Paper
Art. no. 040261

Christmas Mood

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: hot foil embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6 
-	with matching envelope
-	Straw, Hemp & Beer Paper
-	PU: 10 pieces each

Hemp 
Paper

Beer 
Paper

Straw 
Paper
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Markt und Straßen
Art. no. 042166

Homes
Art. no. 042180

Mistletoe
Art. no. 042173

Ein Stern geht auf Reisen
Art. no. 039289

Von drauss vom Walde
Art. no. 039272

Frohes Fest
Art. no. 039258

Frohe Weihnachten
Art. no. 039265

Embossing

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: embossing
-	Size: A6 
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each

New

New New
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Squirrel 
Art. no. 041565

Après-Ski
Art. no. 041572

Christmas dog 
Art. no. 040803

Ice skating 
Art. no. 040810

Father and son 
Art. no. 040834

Chairlift 
Art. no. 040827

Traces in the Snow

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6 
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each

New New
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Driving Home 
Art. no. 040278

Mountain hut 
Art. no. 040308

Cargo bike
Art. no. 038824

Winter scenery 
Art. no. 035281

Chalet 
Art. no. 040292

Sledding hill 
Art. no. 039548

Ski slope
Art. no. 039555

Traces in the Snow

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6 
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each
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Snowman 
Art. no. 038831

Sleigh 
Art. no. 037025

Santa Claus 
Art. no. 037018

Christmas tree 
Art. no. 037032

On silent paws 
Art. no. 035663

Red deer 
Art. no. 039562

Traces in the Snow

Gmund Stationery – Cards

Product features
-	Finishing: embossing, offset printing
-	Size: A6 
-	with matching envelope
-	PU: 10 pieces each



GMUND Marketing Materials

Collection 2025
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1 2

3

4 5

6

7

Sales promotion  
at the POS

Gmund Stationery – Marketing Materials

1	 Logo on solid oak 
high quality logo stand in size DIN A4

2	Solid Gmund paper carrier bag  
with cotton cords

3	Product display stand size DIN A4  
- for the targeted sales promotion of a product 
- suitable layout for each product 
- available on request

4	Gmund stationery image brochure 
- booklet with background information on the brand story

5	Gmund stationery flyer 
- leporello flyer with brand & product info

6	Wooden ledges for placement  
- of product display stand A4 (3)  
- available in combination with (3)

7	Logo, solid oak 
- premium logo stand in size DIN A6 

All materials can be ordered via the order form.

Availability on demand
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Big size sheets for  
presentation at the POS

Gmund Stationery – Marketing Materials

Large sheet for decoration 

-	 For presentation and decoration at the POS, we will be 
happy to supply you with color-matching large sheets  
in 70 x 100 format from our Gmund Colors range. 

Gmund gift ribbon 

-	 For wrapping Gmund gifts, we are happy to provide  
you with our high quality Gmund gift ribbon. 
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Product display
Cardboard

Gmund Stationery – Marketing Materials

-	 suitable for Gmund notebooks  
and notepads, size Midi

-	 inside product display           
31.7 x 22 x 9 cm

-  external dimensions 
32.5 x 23.5 x 6.5 cm

-	 suitable for Gmund notebooks 
and notepads, size Mini

-  inner dimensions product display 
22.9 x 15.8 x 9 cm

-  external dimensions 
24.5 x 17.5 x 16.5 cm

Display DIN A4 Display DIN A5

-	 suitable for Gmund greeting cards,  
size DIN long, Gmund Leporello Flyer

-  inner dimensions product display 
22.9 x 11.5 x 9 cm

-  external dimensions 
24 x 13 x 16.5 cm

-	 for the presentation of exhibition  
copies, suitable for all Gmund 
notebooks and notepads

-  dimensions: 22.3 x 10.4 x 15.8 cm

-  19.4 x 8.9 cm

Display DIN long Book Display
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Your eye-catcher  
at the POS

Gmund Stationery – Marketing Materials

Product features
Assembly: 12 motifs á 15 pieces (180 pieces)
Motifs freely selectable
 
- Display stand will be provided free of charge 

for the above-mentioned configuration.
- The stand may only be used for the  

presentation of Gmund cards.

Gmund Little Color Notes, pages 33 to 36
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Greeting card rotating stand

Gmund Stationery – Marketing Materials

-	 Greeting card holder for 52 motifs 
32 compartments portrait format |  
20 compartments landscape format

-	 Greeting card holder for 32 motifs 
32 compartments portrait form

-	 Space requirement: 450 x 450 mm

-	 Height: 1700 mm + shield

-	 Filling depth: 30 mm

-	Colour: bronze-dark

-	 Designs freely selectable

-	 PU: 10 pc per motive

The greeting card rotating stand may only be used for GMUND cards and  
remains the property of the Büttenpapierfabrik Gmund GmbH & Co. KG.



Gmund

Contact

Büttenpapierfabrik  
Gmund GmbH & Co. KG

Mangfallstraße 5
83703 Gmund am Tegernsee � 
Germany

Contact 
phone / +49 (0)8022 7500-0
e-mail / retail@gmund.com




